
PHBA
7/20/2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

9:24 AM

Show #71024 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/20/2024

Showbill: 367 Class: PHBA 7 Aged Stallions 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Casey Orr (tie breaker), Bennie Sargent, Karen Sartain, Rick Bailey

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
William L Brown Jr
Prospect Hill, NC2019

El Secret

PHBA - 92340

William L Brown Jr

PHBA - 64718

1034

Sire/Dam: (El Ante x Cant Keep Mia Secret)

2 Wade Bloom
Shermansdale, PA2013

Kids Gotta Secret

PHBA - 89287

B Christopher (Chris) Byrd

PHBA - 97140

1244

Sire/Dam: (I Gotta Cool Secret x Seriousaboutdiamonds)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1034
1244

1244
1034

3rd Judge: 

1244
1034

4th Judge: 

1034
1244

1
2

Casey Orr Bennie 
Sargent

Karen 
Sartain

Rick Bailey


